
RECEIVING ORDER**—

No.

1833

1834

1835

1836

1837

1838

1839

1840

1841

1842

1843

1771

Debtor's Name.

Hilder, Gorham

King, Albert

Haskell, Frank

Wood, George

Ridgo, John

Waddington, Ben Cowper

Atkinson, Alfred Edward

Clow, John

Carr, Grice Ethell

Davies, John

Bailey, Richard

Wood, John

Address.

91. West-street, Gravescnd, and Harris's-
yard, Princes-street, Gravesend, both in
Kent

Dinton, Wiltshire

Residing and carrying on business at 46,
Saint Mary's-road, parish of Saint Mary,
Southampton, lately residing and carrying
on business at 2!>, Northam-road and 124,
Saint Mary-street, Southampton

10, the Square, Stockton-on-Tees, county of
Durham

High-street, Cheadle, Staffordshire

40, Cumberland - street, West Hartlepool,
formerly Burn -road, West Hartlepool,
county of Durham

Now Rose Villa, Orpington, Kent, lately
residing and trading at Hadlow, Kent

G, Warwick-road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent ...

Bridge-street, Sandal-road, Wakefield, York-
shire

Oror Farm, Gwyddelwern, Merionethshire ...

Swan-lane, Harrogate, Yorkshire, formerly
Green Hammerfcon, Yorkshire 1

The follotving Amended Notice

'•Residing at 33, Lee-street, and trading at
Vernon-street, both in Oldham. Lancashire,
formerly trading at 125, Manchester-street,
Oldham

Description.

Corn Merchant

Late Farmer and Butcher,
now out of business

Musical Instrument and
Music Seller and
Musician

Butcher

Grocer ».

Plumber and Tinsmith ...

Out of business, lately
Grocer and Butcher

Draper and Clothier ...

Grocer and Tea Dealer ...

Farmer and Artificial
Manure Agent

Now Labourer, formerly
Farmer

is substituted for that pub

Wholesale Druggist

Court.

Rochester

Salisbury

Southampton ...

Stockton - on -
Tees and Mid-
dlesborough

S^oke - upon -
Trent ,

Sundtrland

Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells

Wakefield

Wrexham

York

lished in the Lon

Oldham

Date of Filing
1'etitioii.

April 7, 1888

MayS, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

May 7, 1888...

May 2, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

MayS, 1888...

May 7, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

MayS, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

don Gazette of

May 6, 1888...

No. of
Matter.

6
of 1888

8
of 1888

Ifi
of 1888

27
of 1888

3
of 1888

11
of 1888

It
of 1888

10
of 1888

11
of 1888

8
of 1888

33
of 1888

the 8<7t

13
of 1888

Date of
Receiving Order.

May 7, 1888 ..<

May 8, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

May 7, 1888...

MayS, 1888...

May 9, 18S8...

MayS, 1888...

May 7, 1888...

May 9. 1888...

May 8, 1888...

May 9, 1888...

Nay, 1888.

May 5, 1888...

No. of
Receiving

Order.

9

8

13

22

3

11

11

10

11

8

33

-10

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's •

Act or Acts of
Bft&kniptcy proved.

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.)

Sec. 4-1 (D.)
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