	RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.										
No. No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
တ် 1833 ဘုံး	Hilder, Gorham	91. West-street, Gravesend, and Harris's- yard, Princes-street, Gravesend, both in Kent	Corn Merchant	Rochester	April 7, 1888	6 of 1888	May 7, 1888	Đ	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.)	
1834	King, Albert	Dinton, Wiltshire	Late Farmer and Butcher, now out of business	Salisbury	May 8, 1888	8 of 1888	May 8, 1888	8	Debtor's		
1835	Haskell, Frank	Residing and carrying on business at 46, Saint Mary's road, parish of Saint Mary, Southampton, lately residing and carrying on business at 29, Northam-road and 124,	Musical Instrument and Music Seller and Musician	Southampton	May 9, 1888	16 of 1888	May 9, 1888	. 13	Debtor's		
1836 '조	Wood, George	Saint Mary-street, Southampton 10, the Square, Stockton-on-Tees, county of Durham	Butcher	Stockton - on - Tees and Mid- dlesborough	May 7, 1888	27 of 1888	Мау 7, 1888	22	Debtor's		
1837	Ridge, John	High-street, Cheadle, Staffordshire	Grocer a	Stoke - upon - Trent ,	May 2, 1888	3 of 1888	May 8, 1888	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)	
1838	Waddington, Ben Cowper	40, Cumberland - street, West Hartlepool, formerly Burn - road, West Hartlepool, county of Durham	Plumber and Tinsmith	Sunderland	May 9, 1888	11 of 1888	May 9, 1888	11	Debtor's		
1839	Atkinson, Alfred Edward	Now Rose Villa, Orpington, Kent, lately residing and trading at Hadlow, Kent	Out of business, lately Grocer and Butcher	Tunbridge Wells	May 8, 1888	11 of 1888	May 8, 1888	11	Debtor's		
1840	Clow, John	6, Warwick-road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent	Draper and Clothier	Tunbridge Wells	May 7, 1888	10 of 1888	May 7, 1888	10	Debtor's		
1841	Carr, Grice Ethell	Bridge-street, Sandal-road, Wakefield, York- shire	Grocer and Tea Dealer	Wakefield	May 9, 1888	11 of 1888	May 9, 1888	11	Debtor's		
1842	Davies, John	Oror Farm, Gwyddelwern, Merionethshire	Farmer and Artificial Manure Agent	Wrexham	May 8, 1888	8 of 1888	May 8, 1888	8	Debtor's	•	
1843	Bailey, Richard	Swan-lane, Harrogate, Yorkshire, formerly Green Hammerton, Yorkshire	Now Labourer, formerly Farmer	York	May 9, 1888	33 of 1888	May 9, 1888	33	Debtor's		
1771	Wood, John	The following Amended Notice Residing at 33, Lee-street, and trading at Vernon-street, both in Oldham, Lancashire, formerly trading at 125, Manchester-street, Oldham	•		don Gazette of	} }	<i>May</i> , 1888. May 5, 1888	10	Debtor's ·		